Citation
E0054552
122986
E0049698
E0049698
123825
126091
125676
E0051309
E0051309
E0052230
E0052230
E0050274
E0050275
E0051306
E0051306
E0051307
E0051307
E0051307
E0052229
E0054553
E0054553
126393
123846
E0052626
E0046290
E0055963
E0055963
E0055963
E0047729
E0050276
E0050276
E0046291
E0046291
E0047730

Name
TAMEZ, JESSICA L
SOSA JOCOBI, NORA CAROLINE
JOHNSON, DARRYL
JOHNSON, DARRYL
GOLDMAN, MAVION RAYNARD
DUNN, TERRANCE JR
BERHE, DAWIT
CASTRO-AMARO, JORDAN
CASTRO-AMARO, JORDAN
DIAZ-GALLEGOS, ROBERT ALFONSO
DIAZ-GALLEGOS, ROBERT ALFONSO
COLLAZO, LUIS TERESO
JONES, JOSEPH JERMAINE
PLACENCIA, SAUL AGUILLON
PLACENCIA, SAUL AGUILLON
SMITH, MATTHEW W
SMITH, MATTHEW W
SMITH, MATTHEW W
DAVIS, ROCKY EUGENE
MARSHALL, CAROLYN JEANINE
MARSHALL, CAROLYN JEANINE
PENNINGTON, JAMES LEE
JOHNSON, ROYCE FREDRICK JR
HOLGUIN, LUIS
RILEY, DARIUS DESHAWN
HURST, AUCTAVIAN DARIUS
HURST, AUCTAVIAN DARIUS
HURST, AUCTAVIAN DARIUS
PEDRAZA, ANTHONY ISAIAH
VILLALOBOS CABALLERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
VILLALOBOS CABALLERO, MIGUEL ANGEL
JONES, LYNN MARIE
JONES, LYNN MARIE
LOPEZ, GABRIEL ADAM

Status
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM

Offense
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT OF SERVICE
THEFT
PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SOLICIT WITH NO PERMIT
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
SPEEDING 66 MPH ina 45 MPH zone



E0047730
126543
126543
124247
126101
123847
E0053328
E0042428
E0042429
E0042429
E0042429
E0036057
E0036057
E0032803

LOPEZ, GABRIEL ADAM
LEMLEY, CODY LEE

LEMLEY, CODY LEE

HOBBS, CLIFFORD W
CASTILLO, JENNIFER ANN
JENNINGS, JORDAN OLIVIA
BROWN, DEBRA JONES
JENNINGS, SAMETRICE PORSHA
TORRES, MARIA CONCEPCION
TORRES, MARIA CONCEPCION
TORRES, MARIA CONCEPCION
PERRY, CLINTON A

PERRY, CLINTON A

PERRY, CLINTON A

E0032803V PERRY, CLINTON A
E0036057V PERRY, CLINTON A

E0045667
E0045667
123892

E0049709
124451

E0045335
E0056600
E0052776
E0056114
E0043292
E0048756
E0050317
123859

E0055202
E0056154
E0047268
E0047268
E0047268
E0047779

TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
PERRY, CLINTON A

RUDDIS, BRANDON MIKHAIL
BATRES, JOSE ALFREDO
STONE, TASHA LYNN

BUNCH, MELISSA J

WILLIAMS, JESSICA LAJOYCE
POWE, MARLON G

BOTELLO, FELIX ANDRES
DOWNES, JOSEPH

KELLY, JUSTIN MATTHEW
WASHINGTON, SHERED CORTEZ
SIFUENTEZ, SAMUEL EDWARD
MILLER, HAYDEN RYAN
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
JOHNSON, CAMILLE REVAE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 10:00 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SOLICIT WITH NO PERMIT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 85 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
SPEEDING 87 MPH ina 65 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 56 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
UNATTENDED VEHICLE WHILE RUNNING
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILED TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT
TOWING SAFETY CHAINS

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION



E0049739
E0049746
E0056663
E0056676
E0055211
E0047270
E0050725
E0054161
E0056703
123860

124821

124295

BILBREY, BRETT LEE
SWINDELL, SCOTT ROBERT
TARAS, ANNA A
HERNANDEZ, FELIPE
CIPULLO-DIAZ, KRISTIAN H
BROWN, AARON KRISTOPHER
FRANK, SALLY MARY

RHONE, VINCENT

WELSH, STEVEN WAYNE
CARTER, RILEY J

GONZALEZ, GILBERTO SHANE
JENNINGS, DONQEALD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM
6/15/2022 9:30 AM

SPEEDING 72 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
SPEEDING 62 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

PARK IN HANDICAP

SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION



